LV
_I
T_
20
20
_R
0
1

LV CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
39
MKT
TYPE
Nominal
Rating
(VA)
Short Time
Rating cosj=0,5
(VA)
%Uk
Weight
(kg)
Dimension (mm)
A B±5 C(max.) D E±5 F±5
MKT-50 50 130 9 1,5 84 95 90 60 50 5
MKT-100 10 225 7 1,9 84 119 90 60 75 5
MKT-160 160 530 6,54 2,4 96 108 100 66 67 5,5
MKT-250 250 730 5,45 3,9 108 123 123,5 78 74 5,5
MKT-320 320 1050 6 4 108 128 125 78 78 6
MKT-400 400 1430 5,45 5,4 120 143 140 90 86 10
MKT-500 500 1900 3,6 8,5 150 150 160 120 102 10
MKT-630 630 2500 3,5 8,8 150 160 160 120 120 10
MKT-800 800 3100 3,5 10,5 150 174 160 120 120 10
MKT-1000 1000 3500 3,3 14,3 150 195 145 120 150 10
MKT-1600 1600 4800 2,4 16,3 171 184 160 130 135 10
MKT-2500 2500 7500 2,1 28,5 192 224 177 149 170 10
MKT-3600 3600 11000 1,9 42 250 204 222 200 158 12
MKT-4000 4000 12300 1,9 45 250 213 222 200 167 12
MKT-5000 5000 15150 1,9 53 250 233 222 200 187 12
According to IEC 61558-2-4
Model : Open transformers, separate windings,
  IP00 type protection.
Operating Voltage :    0.72 / 3 kV